
ITALY

Priority Mail Type of 2003

With 2003 Inscription

0.62 €
WITH ETIQUETTE

1.00  €
WITH ETIQUETTE

1.24 €
WITH ETIQUETTE

1.86 €
WITH ETIQUETTE

4.13 €
WITH ETIQUETTE

0.77 €
WITH ETIQUETTE



RAS AL KHAIMA

Oriental Fairy Tales

1967

30 D

70 D

1 R

2 R

SOUVENIR SHEET
5 R

1 R

3 R


	xitaly2003
	xras_al_khaima1972

